fore%ergreen

Plant Variety
exotic species

BUXUS MICROPHYLLA
CAMELIA SETSUGEKKA

CLIVIA MINIATA
DIETES GRANDIFLORA
EUONYMUS EMERALD GEM

FIG BRUNORO BLACK CUT

Natives

£ .0 4

ARTHROPODIUM CIRRHATUM TE PUNA

ASPLENIUM BULBIFERUM
ASTELIA BANKSII

CAREX COMANS BROWN
CARPODETUS SERRATUS
COPROSMA KIRKII

COPROSMA ORANGE ROUGHY
COPROSMA WENDYS WONDER
CORDYLINE BANKSII
CORDYLINE OBTECTA
COROKIA BRONZE KING
COROKIA LITTLE PRINCE
DACRYCARPUS DACRYDIODES
HEBE STRICTA

JUNCUS PALLIDUS

MELICYTUS RAMIFLORUS
MYRSINE DIVARICATA

PHORMIUM COOKIANUM
PITTOSPORUM LITTLE GEM
PLAGIANTHUS REGIUS
PSEUDOPANAX CRASSIFOLIUS
SOPHORA MICROPHYLLA
SOPHORA TETRAPTERA

Prices are GST exclusive

N G §

Stock Code

BUX MIC 72

CAM SET 1L
CAM SET 2L
CLIMIN 7 CM
DIE GRA 72

EUO EME 72
EUOEME 1L

FIG BRUNORO BLACK

ART CIR TE 5CM
ASP BUL 5CM

AST BAN 2.5L

AST BAN 6 L

CAR COM BRO 72
CAR SER 5CM
COPKIR 72

COP ORA RQOU 72
COP WEN WON 2.5L
COR BAN 5CM
COR OBT 5CM
COR BROKIN 72
CORLITPRI1L
DAC DAC 5CM

HEB STR 5CM

JUN PAL 72

MEL RAM 72

MYR DIV FERT POT

PHO COO GRN72
PIT LIT GEM 9CM
PLA REG 5CM

PSE CRA 72

SOP MIC 72

SOP TET FERT POT

SOP TET 72
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Forevergreen Seedlings Ltd
48 Loop Road

RD 6
Te Puna

Tauranga 3176

Ph: 07 552 5793

Email: accounts@forevergreen.co.nz
Web: www.forevergreen.co.nz

Container

CELL 72
1L

2L
7CM
CELL 72
CELL 72
1L

12 L

5CM
5CM
25L

6L
CELL 72
5CM
CELL 72
CELL 72
25L
5CM
5CM
CELL 72
1L
5CM
5CM
CELL 72
CELL 72

FERT
POT

CELL 72
9CM
5CM
CELL 72
CELL 72

FERT
POT

CELL 72

Avail.

1,109
176
485
120
988
288

18
14

40
210

360
87
688
360
679
1,298
190
32

60
101
216
821

75

1,944
71
685

907
490

216

$15.00

$10.00
$14.70

$10.50

Price Order

$1.40
$5.70
$8.50
$2.60
$1.40
$1.40
$4.70

$1.60
$1.60

$1.10
$1.70
$1.40
$1.40

$1.70
$1.60
$1.40
$4.70
$1.70
$1.50
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40

$1.40
$3.50
$1.60
$1.60
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
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